Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
View Width (A)
Overall Width
(A1)
View Height
(B)
Overall Height
(B1)
Frame Width
(C)
Frame Height
(D)
PGF84H1 84"(16:9) 1860 2040 1045 1225 90 40
PGF84WH1 84"(16:9) 1860 2040 1045 1225 90 40
PGF84GH1 84"(16:9) 1860 2040 1045 1225 90 40
PGF84WH1-A1080P2 84"(16:9) 1860 2040 1045 1225 90 40
PGF84RP1 84"(16:9) 1860 2040 1045 1225 90 40
PGF92WH1 92"(16:9) 2040 2220 1145 1325 90 40
PGF92H1 92"(16:9) 2040 2220 1145 1325 90 40
PGF92GH1 92"(16:9) 2040 2220 1145 1325 90 40
PGF92WH1-A1080P2 92"(16:9) 2040 2220 1145 1325 90 40
PGR92RP1 92"(16:9) 2040 2220 1145 1325 90 40
PGF100H1 100"(16:9) 2214 2394 1245 1425 90 40
PGF100WH1 100"(16:9) 2214 2394 1245 1425 90 40
PGF100GH1 100"(16:9) 2214 2394 1245 1425 90 40
PGF100WH1-A1080P2 100"(16:9) 2214 2394 1245 1425 90 40
PGF100WH1-A4K 100"(16:9) 2214 2394 1245 1425 90 40
PGF100RP1 100"(16:9) 2214 2394 1245 1425 90 40
PGF106H1 106"(16:9) 2350 2530 1320 1500 90 40
PGF106WH1 106"(16:9) 2350 2530 1320 1500 90 40
PGF106GH1 106"(16:9) 2351 2531 1320 1500 90 40
PGF106WH1-A1080P2 106"(16:9) 2352 2532 1320 1500 90 40
PGF106RP1 106"(16:9) 2353 2533 1320 1500 90 40
PGF110WH1 110" (16:9) 2438 2618 1371 1551 90 40
PGF110WH1-A4K 110" (16:9) 2438 2618 1371 1551 90 40
PGF110RP1 110" (16:9) 2438 2618 1371 1551 90 40
PGF120H1 120"(16:9) 2660 2840 1495 1675 90 40
PGF120WH1 120"(16:9) 2660 2840 1495 1675 90 40
PGF120GH1 120"(16:9) 2660 2840 1495 1675 90 40
PGF120WH1-A1080P2 120"(16:9) 2660 2840 1495 1675 90 40
PGF120WH1-A4K 120"(16:9) 2660 2840 1495 1675 90 40
PGF120RP1 120"(16:9) 2660 2840 1495 1675 90 40
PGF135H1 135"(16:9) 2990 3170 1680 1860 90 40
PGF135WH1 135"(16:9) 2990 3170 1680 1860 90 40
PGF135GH1 135"(16:9) 2990 3170 1680 1860 90 40
PGF135WH1-A1080P2 135"(16:9) 2990 3170 1680 1860 90 40
PGF135WH1-A4K 135"(16:9) 2990 3170 1680 1860 90 40
PGF135RP1 135"(16:9) 2990 3170 1680 1860 90 40
PGF150H1 150"(16:9) 3320 3500 1868 2048 90 40
PGF150WH1 150"(16:9) 3320 3500 1868 2048 90 40
PGF150WH1-A1080P2 150"(16:9) 3320 3500 1868 2048 90 40
PGF150WH1-A4K 150"(16:9) 3320 3500 1868 2048 90 40
PGF165H1 165"(16:9) 3652 3832 2055 2235 90 40
PGF165WH1 165"(16:9) 3652 3832 2055 2235 90 40
PGF165WH1-A1080P2 165"(16:9) 3652 3832 2055 2235 90 40
PGF180WH1 180"(16:9) 3986 4166 2240 2420 90 40
PGF180WH1-A1080P2 180"(16:9) 3986 4166 2240 2420 90 40
PGF199WH1-A1080P2 200"(16:9) 4430 4610 2490 2670 90 40
PGF200WH1 200"(16:9) 4430 4610 2490 2670 90 40
PGF250WH1 250"(16:9) 5705 5525 3289 3109 90 40
PGF300WH1 300"(16:9) 6809 6629 3911 3731 90 40
PGF345WH1 345"(16:9) 7800 7620 4468 4288 90 40
Peregrine Fixed Frame Series Dimensions Table
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before
attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it
may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty
installations.
Unit: mm
Updated 06/21/13